
(Records)
FUR  207.5 LIU Zhiguo CHN 14 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  210.5 YANG Haoran CHN 25 MAY 2013 WC Munich (GER)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1064 LIU CHN 30.9 61.2 82.1 103.2 124.1 145.4 166.4 187.1 207.5 EFUR
Zhiguo 10.1 10.2 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.5

10.3 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.3 9.9
10.5 9.9

2 1049 YANG CHN 31.0 62.4 82.3 102.8 123.7 144.7 166.2 187.3 207.3
Haoran 10.7 10.4 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.7 9.6

9.6 10.4 9.7 10.1 10.3 10.4 10.8 10.4 10.4
10.7 10.6

3 1290 PARK KOR 30.6 61.7 82.7 104.0 124.8 145.3 166.1 185.7
Sung-hyun 10.4 9.8 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.7 10.3

10.2 10.8 10.4 10.8 10.3 10.3 10.1 9.3
10.0 10.5

4 1385 WOJTASIAK POL 30.2 61.2 81.5 102.2 122.8 143.6 163.8
Maciej 9.8 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.2

10.3 10.4 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.1 10.0
10.1 10.5

5 1542 PANYATONG THA 30.2 61.3 81.7 102.6 122.8 143.3
Pongsaton 9.9 10.7 9.9 10.7 9.9 10.1

9.5 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.4
10.8 10.1

6 1177 SHEORAN IND 29.7 60.5 80.4 100.7 121.2
Akhil 10.5 9.9 10.3 9.5 9.9

10.3 10.5 9.6 10.8 10.6
8.9 10.4

7 1130 BAUDOUIN FRA 28.7 60.3 79.2 99.8
Brian 9.4 10.5 9.0 10.8

9.2 10.7 9.9 9.8
10.1 10.4

8 1289 KIM KOR 28.4 57.6 77.9
Hyeonjun 9.2 9.6 10.5

10.4 9.9 9.8
8.8 9.7

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
WC World Cup x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 14:00)

(Records)
UR  629.0 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 14 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR  633.5 SIDI Peter HUN 25 MAY 2013 WC Munich (GER)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 68 1049 YANG Haoran CHN 105.4 105.6 104.3 104.6 104.4 103.9 628.2 QF
2 12 1064 LIU Zhiguo CHN 104.4 104.0 102.7 103.2 104.2 105.4 623.9 QF
3 37 1290 PARK Sung-hyun KOR 104.4 102.6 105.6 103.2 103.7 103.9 623.4 QF
4 15 1177 SHEORAN Akhil IND 105.6 104.2 104.4 103.4 102.2 103.5 623.3 QF
5 21 1289 KIM Hyeonjun KOR 102.7 104.0 105.3 104.0 104.9 102.1 623.0 QF
6 55 1385 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 104.9 104.3 103.6 102.0 102.7 103.8 621.3 QF
7 35 1542 PANYATONG Pongsaton THA 103.2 103.4 103.7 103.3 103.7 104.0 621.3 QF
8 54 1130 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 103.3 101.9 104.2 104.9 103.2 103.6 621.1 QF
9 22 1087 NYMBURSKY Petr CZE 101.8 103.1 103.1 105.3 102.4 104.7 620.4

10 27 1136 RAYNAUD Alexis FRA 103.2 102.8 104.4 102.3 102.4 105.3 620.4
11 34 1433 GRIGORIAN Kirill RUS 102.2 103.3 103.3 104.5 104.2 102.7 620.2
12 52 1291 LEE Jeawon KOR 104.4 104.1 103.2 102.9 102.4 103.0 620.0
13 60 1436 KOROTKIKH Anton RUS 103.7 101.9 103.4 103.5 103.8 103.1 619.4
14 25 1356 BOLDBAATAR Bishrel MGL 102.6 101.9 103.3 103.7 103.1 104.5 619.1
15 14 1155 KURZ Patrick dietmar GER 104.2 104.4 103.9 101.5 103.0 101.7 618.7
16 18 1174 SINGH Harmanvir IND 104.0 103.5 102.8 102.4 103.0 102.9 618.6
17 28 1063 YANG Jiazhou CHN 102.9 103.0 102.6 102.9 104.2 102.9 618.5
18 64 1224 KARIMI Mohammad Hossein IRI 103.2 102.6 103.0 102.7 103.4 103.3 618.2
19 20 1221 SAME Sayed mohammad Reza IRI 103.2 101.3 103.3 101.9 104.8 103.5 618.0
20 7 1344 Muhammad ezuan BIN NASIR KHAN MAS 104.0 101.4 104.3 103.1 101.3 103.5 617.6
21 71 1352 KHENMEDEKH Byambabaatar MGL 103.4 99.8 102.5 103.1 104.1 104.3 617.2
22 58 1173 SINGH Ekambir IND 101.5 101.2 102.8 103.8 103.8 104.0 617.1
23 6 1265 FEDIN Ilya KAZ 100.8 101.8 102.8 104.4 102.8 103.9 616.5
24 59 1392 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 100.6 104.0 103.0 102.0 103.1 103.1 615.8
25 24 1216 SEDAGHAT Mahyar IRI 101.9 102.3 101.1 103.3 103.4 103.6 615.6
26 11 1132 GERMOND Etienne FRA 102.2 102.7 102.9 103.6 102.4 101.5 615.3
27 36 1589 ABIS Mehmet TUR 103.6 101.8 104.2 102.0 101.4 102.2 615.2
28 63 1080 SVACEK Petr CZE 102.4 101.2 103.4 104.3 101.9 102.0 615.2
29 8 1154 FRUEH Johannes GER 103.0 101.0 103.4 102.5 102.2 101.7 613.8
30 69 1351 NYANTAI Bayaraa MGL 103.0 102.4 100.2 101.5 102.8 103.9 613.8
31 23 1157 NITTEL Mario hardi GER 102.6 101.7 100.9 103.0 102.4 102.6 613.2
32 62 1501 HUBER Caspar SUI 102.5 98.9 104.2 103.4 100.6 103.3 612.9
33 32 1146 RYLEY Finbar richard GBR 101.4 100.6 102.0 100.4 104.5 103.0 611.9
34 30 1480 PODJED Nejc SLO 100.0 102.5 101.4 102.4 102.9 102.7 611.9
35 66 1504 MAY Roberto SUI 101.6 101.3 101.7 103.5 99.0 104.1 611.2
36 53 1252 HASEGAWA Tomohiko JPN 102.1 101.6 103.9 101.5 100.9 101.1 611.1
37 67 1253 KOBAYASHI Fumiya JPN 100.9 100.0 101.5 103.8 102.5 102.1 610.8
38 16 1254 MIYAKURA Daisuke JPN 99.5 102.0 101.0 102.9 103.9 99.6 608.9
39 17 1341 OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi MAS 101.4 101.2 101.0 99.6 103.2 101.9 608.3
40 61 1511 CADEK Zdenek SVK 101.0 100.1 102.5 101.3 100.8 102.2 607.9
41 13 1498 EBNOETHER Juerg SUI 100.9 101.1 101.9 99.2 101.2 101.2 605.5
42 65 1267 KUZMICH Kirill KAZ 100.3 101.1 101.5 100.0 102.4 99.8 605.1
43 70 1640 DA SILVA GARCIA Daniel VEN 100.6 100.0 102.3 100.6 102.6 99.0 605.1
44 56 1541 TORTUNGPANICH Napis THA 102.6 91.1 104.5 102.6 101.2 102.6 604.6 A2
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

45 33 1029 CARSOSO SOARES Joao alberto BRA 101.6 100.2 101.0 98.0 103.8 98.4 603.0
46 29 1261 MINDIYAROV Ratmir KAZ 99.3 100.5 99.6 101.4 101.4 100.4 602.6
47 10 1384 PIETRUK Pawel POL 100.9 100.6 99.4 100.3 100.0 100.7 601.9
48 38 1343 SAHAK Muhamad Hahril BIN MAS 102.1 103.1 102.2 97.0 97.3 100.0 601.7
49 39 1481 PIRIH Maj SLO 100.0 88.9 103.0 103.2 101.1 103.6 599.8 B2
50 31 1431 BURCHALIN Mikhail RUS 101.6 98.8 97.2 98.2 100.0 102.6 598.4
51 57 1639 GOMEZ SIRA Javier VEN 97.1 96.7 102.3 98.2 101.1 100.7 596.1
52 19 1543 CHAISAWAT Weerawat THA 97.4 100.9 99.5 100.8 98.2 98.8 595.6
53 9 1637 RAMIREZ RAMONES Ivan VEN 93.9 97.0 100.1 98.8 96.3 99.4 585.5

72 1402 AL SUNAIDI Mohammed QAT DNS
26 1403 ALYAFEI Ibrahim QAT DNS
5 1565 BERDIYEV Berdimyrat TKM DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WC World Cup WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1877.8 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 14 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR 1886.5 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 8 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 312.7 312.6 309.6 310.7 312.8 312.2 1870.6
1049 YANG Haoran 105.4 105.6 104.3 104.6 104.4 103.9 628.2
1064 LIU Zhiguo 104.4 104.0 102.7 103.2 104.2 105.4 623.9
1063 YANG Jiazhou 102.9 103.0 102.6 102.9 104.2 102.9 618.5

2 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 311.5 310.7 314.1 310.1 311.0 309.0 1866.4
1290 PARK Sung-hyun 104.4 102.6 105.6 103.2 103.7 103.9 623.4
1289 KIM Hyeonjun 102.7 104.0 105.3 104.0 104.9 102.1 623.0
1291 LEE Jeawon 104.4 104.1 103.2 102.9 102.4 103.0 620.0

3 INDIA IND 311.1 308.9 310.0 309.6 309.0 310.4 1859.0
1177 SHEORAN Akhil 105.6 104.2 104.4 103.4 102.2 103.5 623.3
1174 SINGH Harmanvir 104.0 103.5 102.8 102.4 103.0 102.9 618.6
1173 SINGH Ekambir 101.5 101.2 102.8 103.8 103.8 104.0 617.1

4 FRANCE FRA 308.7 307.4 311.5 310.8 308.0 310.4 1856.8
1130 BAUDOUIN Brian 103.3 101.9 104.2 104.9 103.2 103.6 621.1
1136 RAYNAUD Alexis 103.2 102.8 104.4 102.3 102.4 105.3 620.4
1132 GERMOND Etienne 102.2 102.7 102.9 103.6 102.4 101.5 615.3

5 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 308.3 306.2 307.4 307.9 311.6 310.4 1851.8
1224 KARIMI Mohammad Hossein 103.2 102.6 103.0 102.7 103.4 103.3 618.2
1221 SAME Sayed mohammad Reza 103.2 101.3 103.3 101.9 104.8 103.5 618.0
1216 SEDAGHAT Mahyar 101.9 102.3 101.1 103.3 103.4 103.6 615.6

6 MONGOLIA MGL 309.0 304.1 306.0 308.3 310.0 312.7 1850.1
1356 BOLDBAATAR Bishrel 102.6 101.9 103.3 103.7 103.1 104.5 619.1
1352 KHENMEDEKH Byambabaatar 103.4 99.8 102.5 103.1 104.1 104.3 617.2
1351 NYANTAI Bayaraa 103.0 102.4 100.2 101.5 102.8 103.9 613.8

7 GERMANY GER 309.8 307.1 308.2 307.0 307.6 306.0 1845.7
1155 KURZ Patrick dietmar 104.2 104.4 103.9 101.5 103.0 101.7 618.7
1154 FRUEH Johannes 103.0 101.0 103.4 102.5 102.2 101.7 613.8
1157 NITTEL Mario hardi 102.6 101.7 100.9 103.0 102.4 102.6 613.2

8 POLAND POL 306.4 308.9 306.0 304.3 305.8 307.6 1839.0
1385 WOJTASIAK Maciej 104.9 104.3 103.6 102.0 102.7 103.8 621.3
1392 JASIECKI Bartosz 100.6 104.0 103.0 102.0 103.1 103.1 615.8
1384 PIETRUK Pawel 100.9 100.6 99.4 100.3 100.0 100.7 601.9

9 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 307.5 304.0 303.9 306.2 308.0 308.4 1838.0
1433 GRIGORIAN Kirill 102.2 103.3 103.3 104.5 104.2 102.7 620.2
1436 KOROTKIKH Anton 103.7 101.9 103.4 103.5 103.8 103.1 619.4
1431 BURCHALIN Mikhail 101.6 98.8 97.2 98.2 100.0 102.6 598.4

10 JAPAN JPN 302.5 303.6 306.4 308.2 307.3 302.8 1830.8
1252 HASEGAWA Tomohiko 102.1 101.6 103.9 101.5 100.9 101.1 611.1
1253 KOBAYASHI Fumiya 100.9 100.0 101.5 103.8 102.5 102.1 610.8
1254 MIYAKURA Daisuke 99.5 102.0 101.0 102.9 103.9 99.6 608.9
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

11 SWITZERLAND SUI 305.0 301.3 307.8 306.1 300.8 308.6 1829.6
1501 HUBER Caspar 102.5 98.9 104.2 103.4 100.6 103.3 612.9
1504 MAY Roberto 101.6 101.3 101.7 103.5 99.0 104.1 611.2
1498 EBNOETHER Juerg 100.9 101.1 101.9 99.2 101.2 101.2 605.5

12 MALAYSIA MAS 307.5 305.7 307.5 299.7 301.8 305.4 1827.6
1344 Muhammad ezuan BIN NASIR KHAN 104.0 101.4 104.3 103.1 101.3 103.5 617.6
1341 OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi 101.4 101.2 101.0 99.6 103.2 101.9 608.3
1343 SAHAK Muhamad Hahril BIN 102.1 103.1 102.2 97.0 97.3 100.0 601.7

13 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 300.4 303.4 303.9 305.8 306.6 304.1 1824.2
1265 FEDIN Ilya 100.8 101.8 102.8 104.4 102.8 103.9 616.5
1267 KUZMICH Kirill 100.3 101.1 101.5 100.0 102.4 99.8 605.1
1261 MINDIYAROV Ratmir 99.3 100.5 99.6 101.4 101.4 100.4 602.6

14 THAILAND THA 303.2 295.4 307.7 306.7 303.1 305.4 1821.5
1542 PANYATONG Pongsaton 103.2 103.4 103.7 103.3 103.7 104.0 621.3
1541 TORTUNGPANICH Napis 102.6 91.1 104.5 102.6 101.2 102.6 604.6 A2
1543 CHAISAWAT Weerawat 97.4 100.9 99.5 100.8 98.2 98.8 595.6

15 VENEZUELA VEN 291.6 293.7 304.7 297.6 300.0 299.1 1786.7
1640 DA SILVA GARCIA Daniel 100.6 100.0 102.3 100.6 102.6 99.0 605.1
1639 GOMEZ SIRA Javier 97.1 96.7 102.3 98.2 101.1 100.7 596.1
1637 RAMIREZ RAMONES Ivan 93.9 97.0 100.1 98.8 96.3 99.4 585.5

Legend:
Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification WCH World Championships
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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